
Series 2070

AT002070MAR00
AT002071MAR00
AT002072MAR00

AT002070BIA00
AT002071BIA00
AT002072BIA00

AT002070NER00
AT002071NER00
AT002072NER00

2070 mm 150

2071 mm 200

2072 mm 250

Cod. Cod. Cod.

50

50

50

A

B

32

37

32

ø4

32

12

ø5 

32

127

A

B

32

37

32

ø4

32

12

ø5 

32

127

Art. 2070
Art. 2071
Art. 2072
Art. 2080
Art. 2081
Art. 2082

A mm B mm
90

122
154
90

122
154

54
86

118
54
86

118

MADE IN ITALY

Movimenti per ante
Wing movements
Compases para muebles

Acciaio nichelato
Nickel-plated steel
Acero niquelado

Nylon marrone
Brown nylon
Nylon marron

Nylon bianco
White nylon
Nylon blanco

Nylon nero
Black nylon
Nylon negro


